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HARTING PushPull LC duplex

min. max.
G 26.60 26.80
H  9.35  9.45
J 12.80 12.90
K 15.24 15.34

LC duplex IP20 adapter for device integration

Advantages Technical characteristics

Identification Part number Drawing Dimensions in mm

l  Small form factor requires 50 % 
(compared to SC and ST)

l  Compact, space-saving design

l  High packing density

l  A & B parts identification according  
TIA 568 standard

l  Complement adapter for IP67 connector 
on device side

Degree of protection IP20

Mating interface  LC duplex with two fibres

Temperature range  -40 °C … +70 °C

Device side

Adapter

Multimode GOF

Singlemode GOF

Connector 
LC duplex

Multimode GOF

Singlemode GOF
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